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

Torranet Lomlto

FA 8-1049 DA 6-3555

EQUIVALENT TO

5 BEDROOMS
ft KLrXrTRIC BUILT-IN8

?/ UimiWAHHKil'

?, }IKA?ITIKI!I'LY' RKUtvoitATKO
ft UH-CAU OAHAOK
•ft LOT 50 X 143 H-3

ALL EXTRAS . . . $22,950
CALL

FA 8-5956 For Details

  Real Estate
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$12,950
$978 down on thla 3-bedroom
home on a 40 x 135 lot. Look
into thU.

SANDS
FR 1-2461

5135 TORRANCE BLVD.

 stote
HOMES FOR SALE 9

Near West High
Bullt-lns. forced air heat. 3 
baths. flreuUci;. built-in II HQ
carpets, drapes, combination 
washer/dryer. Clean as a
whistle. Almost 2,000 ft. o
living ar.-ii. You'll be sur
prised. Only $24.350.

Harry Weintraub 
FR 1-5566 

21 164 Hawthorne Blvd.
TORRANCE GARDENS

GPUN JIGUUU   110.1 Illcku

Unit wll thla weegeno lor 
ust $13.500.

Extra Sharp
Ilia Iminvulatr ne»l (a n d

liUi'g r'.»"ii!! > wtil|i wa'l'l'lo "wall 
nrn.llng. f.-nced rtnr N-itd

with 10 x 45 II rnvereil I'l"' 1 -
nilt tre.-« In yard. 3 M>**f
mm Xw bon no IHeh H-houl.
'r'.cod to sell at $17.500

Depreciable Income
Impriiv.i yaur stAlus by M- 
changing Inisl deeds and/or
I;.I,M| lot*, for HIM" * d»lux«
units. br«t arei. Call us to-
hv for details.

838 East Sepulveda
3-he<iroom h«m« oil » 40 x 110
ol. fenced yard.   years old. 
Will e«elmng« for trust ilji-ds 
or Incnmi property. Submit
vuur offer.

Whispering Pines
n«aiiii(»i >-u.t .in »'"" ^- |l«!i;
room tinnf on hrtr.- n t ISO
» lot. Only 4 vear. old.
hulll-ln rang*, nvei!. wall to
wall cameling. I-V "lone fire- 
Dlare. forced air heat, ai-pa- 
r»l« dining mom. 3 patios, 
iloubl" g»rag«. corner lot. 
Butn It yuur down ptyment.

Towne &
Countrie

Realty
35319 NAnnoNNs?. U>U1TA

DA 6-2476
  Real Estett
HOMES FOR SAU 90

$1950 Down
3 Bedroom   2 Bath

NO 2nd TD
This lovely Southwood home
Is located just weal of HID 
Broadway flears ihopptug 
center. It Matures double 
garage, hardwood floors, slull 
showi-r. largo wardrobe.
closets, lota of III', disposal, 
bar kitchen, rrnr living room.
and many other modern !«»  
turos. Vacant, move in to­
day. On rental basis 111 clote
of escrow.

Responsible Realty
733 W. Carson

FA 0-2770 
Open 'til 7

WILL TRADE
We have a beautiful il-bed
room home with service porch
3-car garage, fencjil yard 
Immaculate. Price $17.360 - 
If you have a  mailer home w 
will accept It in tia<l«.

Harry Weintraub
FR 1-5566 

21164 Hawthone Blvd

3 lulhJ. har.|wo,d. tile. 3 
patios. 1 with fireplace and
BBO. Close to Nativity school.
$IB.MO.

IAWTIIOIINB BLVD. Build to 
suit on this strategic 457 x 1$7 
commirelsl properfy.

BAU. OAME. ANYONE? Thla
3-bedroom and den home has
a rear yard large enough to
play ball. In Torranee.
117.400. I3.COO down.

HFDHOOM stucco In Torrance. 
1H years old. Forced air 
niat/ rireplace. lli bath* 
ahake roof. $33.NO.

TOnRANCE BLVD. Corn, r .
Zoned for business, lies 4 
rentals.
UPLKX. l-bedroom. 1*4 balnj.
And 3-bedroom. Hardwood, 
tile, garages between unit*.

OnilANCK. Close to  chooli  
3 hrdroom stucco wllh den.
fireplace, illdlng glass door*. 
Very clean. $17.UoT

UPLKX. 3 bedioomi each cen­
tral Torrance. 3 car detached
garage.
BEDROOV. den and eo»er«d 
enclosed patio, on lt-3 corner 
In central Torrance

33" x SOS lot In county M-ione. 

RENTALR

 BEDROOM home. 1150 month.

 UIINIRHEK single rental, no 
chlldriiii $55 month.

UNKIIIINIBHED 3-bedroom apt

EVE PHONES
REALTOR

FRANCES UKItNAKU. FA I-047I
ASSOCIATES

HUJA 1ICUONNKI.L. rA J^}7»
IKI.RN UcCAIlTHY, KA 1-3JM 
LAItltY POKSKK. JTA 8-3I3J

BuilMns 
$15,950 Full Price

S bedroom, near new 1H bath 
IIOIIKI with built-in nvi-n and 
rant-e and wall lo wall ear-
idling, covered patio, sprinkl­
ers front and back. Where 
can you beat thliT Submit
your down payment.

SANDS
FR 1-2461

5135 TORRANCE BLVD.

  Real Estate

HOMES FOR SALE 90

R-2 LOT
40 x 50 on Juiinlta In South
Ueilondo. Full price. $9.950.

SANDS
FR 1-2461

5135 TORRANCE BLVD.


